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Campeonatos Regionais de Inf., Juv. e Abs. | Torregri II Cadetes
Peso da Régua, 2 - 3/3/2024

All EventsBest performance by points
Points: FINA 2023

Girls, Infantis

1. Ines Rua Fernandes 11 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 100m Freestyle 1:12.71 330
2. Renata Daniela Rangel 11 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 100m Freestyle 1:17.79 269
3. Matilde Pinto Teixeira 11 EN Braganca 200m Freestyle 2:53.02 259
4. Ines Filipa Guerra 11 Flavitus Natacao Clube 100m Breaststroke 1:37.84 258
5. Joana Margarida Soares 12 CMN Peso da Regua 200m Freestyle 2:57.30 240
6. Clara Sofia Sanfins 11 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 100m Breaststroke 1:42.53 224
7. Leonor Afonso Matela 12 EN Braganca 800m Freestyle 13:41.12 196
8. Diana Ribeiro Nogueira 12 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 200m Breaststroke 3:56.03 185
9. Maria Martins Oliveira 12 DURIUS AC Pesqueira 100m Freestyle 1:30.99 168

10. Catarina Alexandra Tralhao 12 DURIUS AC Pesqueira 100m Freestyle 1:35.42 146

Girls, Juvenis

1. Eva Alexandra Coutinho 09 CMN Peso da Regua 100m Freestyle 1:00.62 569
2. Leonor Carnide Silva 09 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 50m Butterfly 30.18 527
3. Maria Manuel Braz 09 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 50m Freestyle 29.57 466
4. Maria Ines Mesquita 10 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 400m Freestyle 5:00.76 454
5. Anita Santos Goncalves 10 EN Braganca 100m Freestyle 1:05.61 449
6. Xiana Castro Silva 10 Flavitus Natacao Clube 200m Backstroke 2:37.75 428
7. Maria Silva Poeta 10 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 200m Backstroke 2:39.69 413
8. Beatriz Maria Igrejas 09 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 800m Freestyle 11:10.25 361
9. Francisca Moreira Fonseca 09 CMN Peso da Regua 200m Freestyle 2:39.21 332

10. Vitoria Cortinhas Pinto 10 CMN Peso da Regua 100m Breaststroke 1:30.65 325
11. Mariana Raimundo Trindade 09 CMN Peso da Regua 4 x 200m Freestyle 2:41.56 318
12. Ana Magno Fontes 10 EMNVinhais/FCV 50m Freestyle 34.92 283
13. Beatriz Pombo Ribeiro 09 CMN Peso da Regua 200m Freestyle 2:49.76 274
14. Mariana Veiga Silva 10 EMNVinhais/FCV 50m Breaststroke 46.35 229
15. Joana Veiga Freixo 09 DURIUS AC Pesqueira 50m Freestyle 37.78 223
16. Maria Julia Cardoso 09 DURIUS AC Pesqueira 50m Freestyle 37.93 220
17. Bruna Filipa Costa 09 DURIUS AC Pesqueira 50m Freestyle 38.62 209
18. Diana Costa Fernandes 10 DURIUS AC Pesqueira 50m Backstroke 42.91 203
19. Sara Pinto Portugal 09 Flavitus Natacao Clube 100m Freestyle 1:25.86 200
20. Lara Filipa Ferreira 10 EMNVinhais/FCV 50m Breaststroke 48.62 198

Women, Juniores e Seniores

1. Ana Margarida Guedes 01 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 50m Butterfly 27.59 689
2. Andreia Monteiro Barreira 06 CMN Peso da Regua 200m Freestyle 2:10.25 607
3. Maria Carolina Eira 05 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 50m Backstroke 31.57 511
4. Francisca Sena Pinheiro 05 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 50m Breaststroke 37.81 422
5. Bianca Santos Goncalves 07 EN Braganca 50m Freestyle 31.09 401
6. Mariana Jose Martins 06 EN Braganca 50m Freestyle 32.19 361
7. Cristina Alexandra Trindade 03 CMN Peso da Regua 100m Freestyle 1:13.30 322
8. Maria Elisabete Mina 08 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 50m Breaststroke 41.53 318
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Women, Absoluto

1. Ana Margarida Guedes 01 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 50m Butterfly 27.59 689
2. Andreia Monteiro Barreira 06 CMN Peso da Regua 200m Freestyle 2:10.25 607
3. Eva Alexandra Coutinho 09 CMN Peso da Regua 100m Freestyle 1:00.62 569
4. Leonor Carnide Silva 09 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 50m Butterfly 30.18 527
5. Maria Carolina Eira 05 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 50m Backstroke 31.57 511
6. Maria Manuel Braz 09 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 50m Freestyle 29.57 466
7. Maria Ines Mesquita 10 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 400m Freestyle 5:00.76 454
8. Anita Santos Goncalves 10 EN Braganca 100m Freestyle 1:05.61 449
9. Xiana Castro Silva 10 Flavitus Natacao Clube 200m Backstroke 2:37.75 428

10. Francisca Sena Pinheiro 05 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 50m Breaststroke 37.81 422
11. Maria Silva Poeta 10 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 200m Backstroke 2:39.69 413
12. Bianca Santos Goncalves 07 EN Braganca 50m Freestyle 31.09 401
13. Beatriz Maria Igrejas 09 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 800m Freestyle 11:10.25 361

Mariana Jose Martins 06 EN Braganca 50m Freestyle 32.19 361
15. Francisca Moreira Fonseca 09 CMN Peso da Regua 200m Freestyle 2:39.21 332
16. Vitoria Cortinhas Pinto 10 CMN Peso da Regua 100m Breaststroke 1:30.65 325
17. Cristina Alexandra Trindade 03 CMN Peso da Regua 100m Freestyle 1:13.30 322
18. Mariana Raimundo Trindade 09 CMN Peso da Regua 4 x 200m Freestyle 2:41.56 318

Maria Elisabete Mina 08 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 50m Breaststroke 41.53 318
20. Ana Magno Fontes 10 EMNVinhais/FCV 50m Freestyle 34.92 283

Boys, Infantis

1. Filipe Miguel Pires 11 EMNVinhais/FCV 100m Freestyle 1:07.37 294
2. Martim Pinheiro Cardoso 10 CMN Peso da Regua 200m Breaststroke 3:09.16 256
3. Martim Barros Pereira 11 EN Braganca 200m Medley 2:53.00 254
4. Duarte Ferreira Rosa 11 Flavitus Natacao Clube 100m Freestyle 1:14.61 217
5. Nuno Pinto Oliveira 10 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 100m Freestyle 1:15.25 211
6. Francisco Maria Igrejas 11 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 400m Freestyle 6:03.87 198
7. Rui Pedro Lopes 10 DURIUS AC Pesqueira 100m Freestyle 1:18.03 189
8. Goncalo Costa Carvalho 10 DURIUS AC Pesqueira 100m Freestyle 1:19.83 177

Boys, Juvenis

1. Tiago Manuel Fernandes 08 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 200m Medley 2:17.50 506
2. Tiago Fonseca Goncalves 08 CMN Peso da Regua 100m Freestyle 57.72 468
3. Goncalo Matos Gomes 09 Clube Aquatico Pacense 200m Breaststroke 2:36.05 456
4. Pedro Fernando Coelho 08 CMN Peso da Regua 100m Freestyle 58.59 448
5. Joao Miguel Rocha 09 CMN Peso da Regua 100m Freestyle 58.75 444
6. Miguel Pereira Carvalho 09 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 100m Freestyle 1:00.90 399
7. Rodrigo Jose Santos 09 Flavitus Natacao Clube 50m Freestyle 29.27 326
8. Joao Tiago Paiga 08 DURIUS AC Pesqueira 50m Freestyle 30.36 292
9. Daniel Alexandre Pires 08 EMNVinhais/FCV 50m Freestyle 30.56 287

10. Francisco Dinis Pinto 09 DURIUS AC Pesqueira 100m Freestyle 1:08.21 284
11. Diogo Ribeiro Baptista 09 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 50m Freestyle 31.40 264
12. Artur Jose Correia 09 Flavitus Natacao Clube 100m Freestyle 1:13.77 224
13. Guilherme Lagoa Guerra 09 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 50m Freestyle 34.10 206
14. Joao Leonardo Marques 08 DURIUS AC Pesqueira 50m Butterfly 37.94 188
15. Guilherme Rodrigo Queiros 09 Flavitus Natacao Clube 100m Freestyle 1:19.26 181
16. Tiago Miguel Costa 09 DURIUS AC Pesqueira 50m Freestyle 35.78 178
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Men, Juniores e Seniores

1. Herman Kovalchuk 06 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 100m Freestyle 54.37 560
2. Eduardo Yakubenko 06 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 100m Freestyle 54.56 555
3. Hugo Fonseca Goncalves 03 CMN Peso da Regua 200m Freestyle 2:01.80 543
4. Jose Pedro Rocha 04 CMN Peso da Regua 200m Freestyle 2:01.96 540
5. Rodrigo Daniel Silva 06 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 100m Freestyle 55.50 527
6. Goncalo Andre Ferreira 07 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 200m Freestyle 2:04.90 503
7. Joao Miguel Ferreira 06 Flavitus Natacao Clube 50m Butterfly 27.66 486
8. Rui Filipe Pires 06 CMN Peso da Regua 50m Freestyle 25.83 475
9. Joao Manuel Bezerra 05 DURIUS AC Pesqueira 50m Freestyle 29.00 335

10. Duarte Filipe Carvalho 07 DURIUS AC Pesqueira 50m Freestyle 30.32 293
11. Eduardo Soares Oliveira 07 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 50m Backstroke 36.40 224

Men, Absoluto

1. Herman Kovalchuk 06 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 100m Freestyle 54.37 560
2. Eduardo Yakubenko 06 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 100m Freestyle 54.56 555
3. Hugo Fonseca Goncalves 03 CMN Peso da Regua 200m Freestyle 2:01.80 543
4. Jose Pedro Rocha 04 CMN Peso da Regua 200m Freestyle 2:01.96 540
5. Rodrigo Daniel Silva 06 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 100m Freestyle 55.50 527
6. Tiago Manuel Fernandes 08 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 200m Medley 2:17.50 506
7. Goncalo Andre Ferreira 07 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 200m Freestyle 2:04.90 503
8. Joao Miguel Ferreira 06 Flavitus Natacao Clube 50m Butterfly 27.66 486
9. Rui Filipe Pires 06 CMN Peso da Regua 50m Freestyle 25.83 475

10. Tiago Fonseca Goncalves 08 CMN Peso da Regua 100m Freestyle 57.72 468
11. Goncalo Matos Gomes 09 Clube Aquatico Pacense 200m Breaststroke 2:36.05 456
12. Pedro Fernando Coelho 08 CMN Peso da Regua 100m Freestyle 58.59 448
13. Joao Miguel Rocha 09 CMN Peso da Regua 100m Freestyle 58.75 444
14. Miguel Pereira Carvalho 09 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 100m Freestyle 1:00.90 399
15. Joao Manuel Bezerra 05 DURIUS AC Pesqueira 50m Freestyle 29.00 335
16. Rodrigo Jose Santos 09 Flavitus Natacao Clube 50m Freestyle 29.27 326
17. Duarte Filipe Carvalho 07 DURIUS AC Pesqueira 50m Freestyle 30.32 293
18. Joao Tiago Paiga 08 DURIUS AC Pesqueira 50m Freestyle 30.36 292
19. Daniel Alexandre Pires 08 EMNVinhais/FCV 50m Freestyle 30.56 287
20. Francisco Dinis Pinto 09 DURIUS AC Pesqueira 100m Freestyle 1:08.21 284


